INVASIVE SPECIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ISAC-9: 2014 - 2017/18)

Current Members (updated 6/29/2016)

Mr. Patrick Burch

Dow AgroSciences

34325 Elk Creek Drive
Christiansburg, VA 24073
540-382-3062
plburch@dow.com

Mr. Charles T. Bargeron, IV
University of Georgia

Center for Invasive Species and
Ecosystem Health

2360 Rainwater Road

Tifton Georgia 31793
229-386-3298

FAX: 229-386-3352
cbargero@uga.edu

Mr. Scott J. Cameron

Reduce Risks from Invasive Species
Coalition

1225 | Street, NW

Suite 250

Washington, DC 20005
703-909-2880
Scott.Cameron@rrisc.org

Mr. Edward Clark

The Wildlife Center of Virginia
P.O. Box 1557

Waynesboro, VA 22980-1414
540-942-9453
EClark@wildlifecenter.org

Dr. Otto Doering, Il

Purdue University

Department of Agricultural Economics
403 W. State Street

W. Lafayette, IN 47907-2056
765-494-4226

FAX: 765-496-1224
doering@purdue.edu

Ms. Susan Ellis (ISAC Vice-Chair)
2139 Rachel Way

Carmichael, CA 95608
916-616-8434

FAX: 916-484-3026
susanrellis51@gmail.com

Mr. Slade M. Franklin

Wyoming Department of Agriculture
6607 Campstool Road

Cheyenne, WY 88002
307-777-6585

FAX: 307-777-1943
Slade.Franklin@wyo.gov

Ms. Bonnie Harper-Lore
Restoration Ecologist (Retired)
12505 Ridgemount Avenue W.
Minnetonka, MN 55305
952-525-0667
bonnielore@comcast.net

Mr. William Hyatt

Connecticut Department of Energy

and Environmental Protection

79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106-5127
860-424-3474

william.hyatt@ct.gov

(representing the Association of Fish
and Wildlife Agencies)

Dr. Richard Mack
Washington State University
School of Biological Sciences
P.O. Box 644236
Pullman, WA 99164-4236
509-335-3316

FAX: 509-335-3184
rmack@wsu.edu

Dr. Janis McFarland

Syngenta Crop Protection, LLC.
410 Swing Road

Greensboro, NC 27409
336-707-5873

FAX: 336-632-5688
janis.mcfarland@syngenta.com

Dr. Laura A. Meyerson
University of Rhode Island

Department of Natural Resources Science

Coastal Institute, 1 Greenhouse Road
Kingston, Rl 02881

401-874-7058

FAX: 401-874-4561
lameyerson@uri.edu

Mr. N. Marshall Meyers

Pet Industry Joint Advisory Council
1140 19" Street, N.W.

Suite 300

Washington, DC 20036
202-466-8270

FAX: 202-293-4377
mmyers@meyersalterman.com



INVASIVE SPECIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ISAC-9: 2014 - 2017/18)

Current Members (updated 6/29/2016)

Dr. Edward L. Mills
Cornell University

Cornell Biological Field Station

900 Shackleton Point Road
Bridgeport, NY 13030
315-633-9243

FAX: 315-633-2358
elm5@cornell.edu

Ms. Carol L. Okada

Hawai’'i Department of Agriculture

Plant Industry Division
1849 Auiki Street

Honolulu, HI 96819
808-832-0571
Carol.L.Okada@hawaii.gov

Mr. Blaine L. Parker

Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish

Commission

700 NE Multnomah Street
Suite 1200

Portland, OR 97232
503-731-1268

FAX: 503-235-4228
parb@ocritfc.org

Mr. Sean Southey

PCI Media Impact

777 United Nations Plaza
5™ Floor

New York, NY 10017
347-276-1354
SSouthey@mediaimpact.org

Dr. David E. Starling
Aqueterinary Services, P.C.
3007 Wessex Drive, #142
Ames, IA 50014
515-268-3120
aquavet@aqueterinary.com

Dr. Brent S. Stewart
Hubbs-Sea World Institute
2595 Ingraham Street
San Diego, CA 92107
619-226-3870

FAX: 619-226-3944
bstewart@hswri.org

Dr. Nathan Stone
Engle-Stone Aquatic$, LLC
320 Faith Lane

Strasburg, VA 22657
870-879-3578
nathanstone84@gmail.com

Dr. Gary M. Tabor

The Center for Large Landscape
Conservation

P.O. Box 1587

Bozeman, MT 59777
406-586-8082
Gary@largelandscapes.org

Mr. John Peter Thompson (ISAC Secretary)
Invasive Species Consultant

4400 Old Crain Highway

Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

301-952-1933

ipetrus@msn.com

(representing the Maryland Nursery and
Landscape Association)

Dr. Robert Van Steenwyk

University of California, Berkeley

Department of Environmental Science,
Policy and Management

130 Mulfort Hall, Mail Stop 3114

Berkeley, CA 94720

510-643-5159

bobvanst@berkely.edu

Dr. Damon E. Waitt

North Carolina Botanical Garden

The University of North Carolina

CB 3375

Chapel Hill, NC 27599

Express Mail: 100 Old Mason Farm Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27517

919-962-0522

Dwaitt@unc.edu

Mr. Jeffrey S. White

Newmont Mining Corporation

Elko Land and Livestock Company
1655 Mountain City Highway

Elko, NV 89801-2800
775-778-2519

FAX: 775-778-2513
jeff.white@newmont.com

Mr. Robert H. Wiltshire (ISAC Chair)
Invasive Species Action Network

P.O. Box 1429

Express Mail: 154 Canyon View Drive
Livingston, MT 59047

406-222-7270

bob@stopans.org

(representing the Federation of Flyfishers)



